Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Mousley - (873815) - Leicester Penguins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:47.51
2:48.92
2:50.76
2:52.35
2:52.61
2:52.81
2:59.87
3:01.56
3:07.39
3:10.99
3:26.83
3:43.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.51
2:52.35
2:50.76
2:52.61
2:48.92
2:59.87
2:52.81
3:01.56
3:07.39
3:10.99

3:26.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

357

326
289
281
255
241
190
151

WA Pts

357
328
337
327
349
289
326
281
255
241

190

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

28/03/15
05/10/14
15/11/14
22/11/14
25/10/14
30/03/14
12/04/14
15/03/14
23/11/113
17/11/13
20/04/13
1771112

Date

28/03/15
22/11/14
15/11/14
25/10/14
05/10/14
12/04/14
30/03/14
15/03/14
23/11/113
17/11/13
20/04/13

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Leicester Penguins Club Championships

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Championships
Leicester Penguins Club Championships

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships
Leicester Penguins Club Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicester Penguins Club Championships

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet

Venue

Leicester
Braunstone
Leicester
Braunstone
Leeds
Nuneaton
Leicester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Derby

Grantham

Venue

Leicester
Braunstone
Leicester
Leeds
Braunstone
Leicester
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Derby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:43.35 151 H 171112 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Co Leicester 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



