Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Mousley - (873815) - Leicester Penguins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.51	357	Н	28/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships	Leicester		2
2:48.92	349	Н	05/10/14	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Braunstone		3
2:50.76	337	Н	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
2:52.35	328	Н	22/11/14	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone		4
2:52.61	327	Н	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:52.81	326	Н	30/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Co Leicester	2
2:59.87	289	Н	12/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Co Leicester	2
3:01.56	281	Н	15/03/14	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
3:07.39	255	Н	23/11/13	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	4
3:10.99	241	Н	17/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
3:26.83	190	Н	20/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Co Leicester	3
3:43.35	151	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Co Leicester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.51	357	Н	28/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships	Leicester		2
2:52.35	328	Н	22/11/14	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone		4
2:50.76	337	Н	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
2:52.61	327	Н	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:48.92	349	Н	05/10/14	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Braunstone		3
2:59.87	289	Н	12/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Co Leicester	2
2:52.81	326	Н	30/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Co Leicester	2
3:01.56	281	Н	15/03/14	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
3:07.39	255	Н	23/11/13	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	4
3:10.99	241	Н	17/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
3:26.83 opyright 2024	190 1	Н	20/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Co Leicester Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM

3:43.35 151 H 17/11/12 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Grantham

Co Leicester

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS